
 

Week 3 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

28/04/25 

19/05/25 

16/06/25 

07/07/25 

01/09/25 

22/09/25 

13/10/25 

 

 

Chicken Tikka Masala, 

Boiled Rice & Naan Bread 

Chicken Enchilada Cottage Pie 

 

Roast Chicken &  

Yorkshire Pudding 

Fish Fingers 

Quorn Slice (V) Quorn Hot Dog (VG) Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V) Quorn Tortilla Stack (V) Cheese Flan (V) 

Jacket Potato with 

Cheese/Beans/Tuna 

Jacket Potato with 

Cheese/Beans/Tuna 

Jacket Potato with 

Cheese/Beans/Tuna 

Jacket Potato with 

Cheese/Beans/Tuna 

Jacket Potato with 

Cheese/Beans/Tuna 

Tuna Sandwich Ham Sandwich Egg Sandwich Tuna Sandwich Cheese Sandwich 

Sliced Potatoes 
Savoury Rice 

Diced Potatoes 
Potato Wedges Roast & Creamed Potatoes Chips 

 

Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Seasonal Vegetables 

Chocolate Sponge 

 

Cookie & Milk 

Australian Crunch 

 

Cupcake 

 

 

Flapjack 

 

Cookie & Milk 

Jam Whirl & Custard 

 

Rice Crispy Bun 

Ice Cream 

 

Cookie & Milk 

Riverside Catering School Meals — Four Choice Menu From April 2025 


