Riverside Catering School Meals — Four Choice Menu

Week 3	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
28/04/25 19/05/25	Chicken Tikka Masala, Boiled Rice & Naan Bread	Chicken Enchilada	Cottage Pie	Roast Chicken & Yorkshire Pudding	Fish Fingers
16/06/25	Quorn Slice (V)	Quorn Hot Dog (VG)	Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V)	Quorn Tortilla Stack (V)	Cheese Flan (V)
07/07/25 01/09/25	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna
22/09/25	Tuna Sandwich	Ham Sandwich	Egg Sandwich	Tuna Sandwich	Cheese Sandwich
13/10/25	Sliced Potatoes	Savoury Rice Diced Potatoes	Potato Wedges	Roast & Creamed Potatoes	Chips
	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables
	Chocolate Sponge	Australian Crunch	Flapjack	Jam Whirl & Custard	Ice Cream
RIVERSIDE CATERING	Cookie & Milk	Cupcake	Cookie & Milk	Rice Crispy Bun	Cookie & Milk